
 

 

CANDIDATES RUNNING FOR STATE PARTY OFFICE 2023 
 

CHAIRMAN:  Dennis Futch  dennisfutch@gmail.com 

   Josh McKoon  josh@mckoonforchairman.com 

   Rebecca Yardley  rebecca@rebeccaforGA.com 

 

1st VICE CHAIR:  Marci McCarthy  marci@marcimccarthy.us 

    Brian Pritchard  bkp@bkppolitics.com 

    BJ Van Gundy  bj@vangundy.gop 

 

2nd VICE CHAIR:  Brad Barnes  mail@bradbarnes.us 

     Ken Carroll  thekencarroll@gmail.com 

     David Cross  Dcross108@protonmail.com 

    Brant Frost  bfrostv@gmail.com 

 

TREASURER:  Vikki Consiglio  Vikki4Treasurer@gmail.com 

    Laurie McClain  laurie@mcclainandcompanypc.com 

 

ASST. TREASURER: Jenny Eckman  jenny@tdmechanical.com 

     Alton Russell  altonrussell38@gmail.com  

 

SECRETARY: Caroline Jeffords carolinejeffords@hotmail.com   

Mike Welsh  mike.welsh@mwelshco.com  

 

ASST. SECRETARY: Rich Carithers  jrpc.gop@gmail.com 

James King  jking.yrng@gmail.com  

Suzi Voyles  susanvoyles@gmail.com  

 

 

 

Paid for by the Georgia Republican Party, Inc. 
Not authorized by any candidate or candidate’s committee 

P.O. Box 550008 – Atlanta, Georgia 30355 
404.257.5559 - WWW.GAGOP.ORG - 404.257.0779 (fax) 
David J. Shafer, Chairman • Joseph Brannan, Treasurer 
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